Lake Temagami Level April 3, 2024 - April 3, 2025

Last 7 Days table

DATE

Apr. 03,2025
Apr. 02,2025
Apr. 01, 2025
Mar. 31, 2025
Mar. 30, 2025
Mar. 29, 2025
Mar. 28, 2025

2942

WATER LEVEL (m)

293.35
293.34
293.35
293.36
293.34
293.33
293.33

FLOW (m?[s)

35.9
36.3
36.9
374
376
381
387

ONTARIOPGWER

GENERATION

Note that the flow out of Lake Temagami is measured downstream of Cross Lake
Dam.
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ONTARIOPGWER

Lake Temagami Flow April 3, 2024 - April 3, 2025 GENERATION
Last 7 Days table Note that the flow out of Lake Temagami is measured downstream of Cross Lake
Dam.
DATE WATER LEVEL (m) FLOW (m®[s)
Apr. 03, 2025 293.35 35.9
Apr. 02, 2025 293.34 36.3
Apr. 01,2025 293.35 36.9
Mar. 31, 2025 293.36 374
Mar. 30, 2025 293.34 376
Mar. 28, 2025 293.33 381
Mar. 28, 2025 293.33 387
82.8

Qutflow m ¥s

Median

Daily Average

Ontario Power Generation Provisional Data
Questions? Please visit the site page on water.opg.com Data current as of 2025-04-04



